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KNAPP 
" Edw R (Delia) insp Tel Co h2208 Sartori 

Dr 
" Evelyn W (Wid Albert) emp Santa Rosa 

Stainless Steel h5077c Parkhurst Dr 
" Sarah C (Wid Wm E) psychologist Sonoma 

County Med Health Center h4804 
Montgomery Dr 

" Wm S (Inez E) retd hl94 Wembley Ct 
Knauf Wayne D (Dianna L) chiropractor 722 

Spring St h2419 Tamarisk Dr 
Kneale Leona Mrs nurse Lopus Convalescent 

Hosp r644 Piezzi Rd 
Knecht Anna retd r4948 Hanson Dr 
" Paul (Carol) retd h4966 Charmain Dr 
Knechtel M M (Alice C) retd h370 

Rockgreen Pl 
Knedel Ruth retd h3132 Loretta Way 
Kneeland Gary 0 waiter Flamingo Motor 

Hotel hl5 10th St 
Knego Pete slsmn Continental Baking 

rSonoma 
Kneisler Charleen G Mrs mgr Parklane 

Hosiery r3774 Kansas Dr 
" James R (Charleen G) slsmn Gehrke Realty 

h377 4 Kansas Dr 
Knell Barbara J (Wid Fred) retd h749 

Humboldt St 
Kneppler Gary emp Shakey's Pizza Parlor 
Knibb Leroy H (Rose) slsmn West Coast 

Beauty Sup h3753 Chanate Rd 
" Paul J (Jessie M) supvr Intl Rev Serv 

h5730 Fawn Dr 
Knickerbocker Don E (Theresa) hl561 

Jennings Av 
Knieling Patricia Mrs elk Teamsters Union 

Local 980 rForestville 
Kniffin Harry h652 Mc Connell Av 
" Thomas R h933 Edwards Av Apt 43 
Knight A Thos (Rita E) dentist Talmadge 

Hosp Ukiah h2137 Hyland Ct 
" Brenda h2350 Mc Bride La Apt D6 
" Carmie h716 Humboldt St Apt 7 
" Edgar L (Eliz L) retd h326 Lincoln St 
" Herbert A (Carolyn) red cross adv USA 

h212 S Simone Pl 
" Jack driver Burbank Dairy 
" James M (Shirley A) educ specialist USA 

Civ Defense Region 7 h4731 Sullivan 
Way 

" John W (Johanna) tchr Marin County Sch 
h238 Grove Av 

" Lawrence hl333 Steele La Apt 668 
" Linda hairdresser Golden Curl rl922 

Armory Dr 
" Linton K (Jo Ann L) (Rincon Key & 

Sharpening) h623 W 8th St 
" Margaret counter girl One Hour 

Martinizing r734 Wright St 
" Marilyn M Mrs prntr Press Democrat Pub! 

h4975 Canyon Dr 
" Parker (Judith L) carp hl717 Jennings Av 
" Pauline E (Wid Farrell W) elk Grant's 

h541 Carr Av 
" Ted L USN r4975 Canyon Dr 
" Terence tech US Dept Of Army (Strategic 

Communications) rCotati Calif 
" Wm H (Luetta) (Williams & Knight 

Architects) hlll7 St Helena Av 
Knightly J hl551 Pacific Av Apt 23 
Knights Of Pythias 1708 Corbv Av 

2153 

KNITl'Y 
Knitty Gritty (Window Garden Inc) fabric­

retail 2332 Magowan Dr 
Knivila Gary B (Marlene B) eng Arth B Siri 

Inc h3522 Princeton Dr 
Knoblau Grace r3467 Phillips Av 
Knoblock Julie Mrs hosp wkr h935 Hendley 

Av 
Knoke Norman (Nancy) h5733 Fawn Dr 
" Norman r850 Russell Av Apt A 5 
Knoll See Also Noall And Noel 
" John (Lillian) mtcemn County Water Agcy 

h2146 Magowan Dr 
Knolle William F (Linda C) hl312 Edwards 

Av Apt A 
Knolls Dan h3315 Claremont Ct Apt 2 
Knolson Dorothy recpt Rosalyn B Lepley 
Knopoff Leon (Jean) (Holiday Motel) hl390 

Santa Rosa Av 
Knorn Paul (Anna N) retd hl407 Poplar Av 
Knotts Edw slsmn Cavaqnara Ray Inc hll28 

Hyland Dr 
" Eunice M Mrs counselor State Dept 

Human Res Div rll28 Hyland Dr 
" Margt J Mrs h5316 Gold Dr 
" Sadie M Mrs retd hll44 Orchard St 
Knowland Michl formn T L C Mobile Homes 

h3820 Sumner La Apt 8 
Knowlden Ada L (Wid Walter) retd h5006 

Sonoma Hwy 
" Archie C (Vera El retd h621 Mill St 
" Marvin R slsmn Moore-Veith Inc r621 

Mill St 
Knowles Martin T retd r3380 Mendocino Av 
" Y A h4050 Hoen Av Apt 4 
Knowlton Fred (Pearl) hl206 Fair Oaks Av 
Knox Charles C (Elvia Pl mgr Chantilly 

Motel hl830 Salem Av 
" Craig A (Debbie A) emp Pac Coast 

Evergreen Co h972 Petaluma Hill Rd 
Apt 4 

" Elvia mgr Chantilly Motel 
" James E (Pauline Ml mach Dauheam Mfg 

h533 Southwood Dr 
" Lee E (Mary L) retd h7 Kashmir Dr 
" Presbyterian Church Rev Lloyd J Strehl 

Pastor 1650 W 3d St 
Knudsen See Also Knudson 
" Carl E (Cath S) registered rep Mason Bros 

h2190 Siesta La 
" Emily M (Wid Peter) rl330 Pacific Av 
Knudsen's Borden Dairy Products Ray S 

Fountain Mgr dairy prods who! 1901 
Cleveland Av 

Knudson Arth H (Eliz) retd h454 Sebastopol 
Av 

" Edili (Kendra) eng h533 Carr Av 
" Ruth (Wid Frank L) h3455 Santa Rosa Av 

Sp 21 
" Walter P (Ima El retd h715 Sterling Ct 
Knudsten Kath h536 Humboldt St Apt 6 
Knudtsen Meat Supply Wm H Frye Mgr pet 

food mfrs 201 W College Av 
" S h2066 Mendocino Av Apt 51 
Knupp Hattie R (Wid Amos) retd h214 La 

Crosse Av 
Knuth Robt E (Roberta D) tchr Monroe Sch 

h3260 Linwood Av 
Knuthson James E (Camille Enterprises) 

r831 5th St 
Knutsen Ron (Carol) pharm Farmers Empire 

Drug r4455 Hall Rd 
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